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Men / 52 / 7 yrs.,8 yrs.,9 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentino Alvarez469
Maximum Athletics

8.800 8.900 8.5009.200 8.6008.800 52.800
1 6T 1 6 1T 1T 1 

1 

Austin Jorgensen372
PGA

7.600 9.200 9.0009.100 8.3008.800 52.000
4T 4 2 2 1T 5T 2 

2 

Charles Worn-Wilkerson539
RB-Kingwood

8.400 9.500 8.3008.400 8.1008.600 51.300
2 2 8T 8T 6T 9T 3 

3 

Jett Wills384
PGA

7.500 9.300 8.3008.700 8.6008.600 51.000
6T 3 5 8T 6T 1T 4 

4 

Gavin Johnson283
Texas Star

7.600 8.800 8.8008.200 8.2008.700 50.300
4T 8 11T 3T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Gabe Castiglione505
Thorntons Gymnastics

7.100 9.600 8.8008.300 8.1008.300 50.200
9T 1 10 3T 11T 9T 6 

6 

Lane Weisenbaugh248
Gulf Coast Sports

8.200 9.100 7.5008.800 8.2008.300 50.100
3 5 4 11T 11T 7T 7 

7 

Brendan Catching366
PGA

7.500 8.300 8.4008.600 8.3008.700 49.800
6T 11 6T 7 3T 5T 8 

8 

Jahan Naehr114
HGC

7.100 8.900 7.4008.600 8.4008.600 49.000
9T 6T 6T 13 6T 4 9 

9 

Cameron Staats287
Texas Star

6.700 8.600 8.0008.400 7.8008.700 48.200
12T 9 8T 10 3T 12 10 

10 

Carter Self286
Texas Star

7.000 8.500 8.8008.000 7.4008.400 48.100
11 10 13 3T 10 13 11 

11 

Calum Phin530
RB-Kingwood

7.200 7.300 7.5008.900 8.5008.300 47.700
8 12 3 11T 11T 3 12 

12 

Nate Butler106
HGC

6.700 6.100 7.0008.200 8.1008.500 44.600
12T 13 11T 14 9 9T 13 

13 

Rory Glover219
HGA

__.___ 0.000 9.3000.000 0.000__.___ 9.300
14 14 14 1 14 14 14 

14 
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